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a.s.khudhur@uomosul.edu.ig
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Ghassanyaseen@uomosul.edu.iq

Huda Akram Salim

https://orcid.org/0000-0002-0744-083X

Hudaakram@uomosul.edu.iq
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http://orcid.org/0000-0002-5735-2264

manaralnema@uomosul.edu.ig

Raafat Jasim Mohammed

http://orcid.org/0000-0002-4172-6102

Rafitadool2017@uomosul.edu.iq

Rayyan Mohammed Abdullah

http://orcid.org/0000-0003-1610-0316

Rayyanalmallah@uomosul.edu.iq

Sahar Ghanem Alias

http://orcid.org/0000-0001-9177-4244

Saharghanem@uomosul.edu.iq

Shahrazad Sami Saeed

http://orcid.org/0000-0001-7217-9271

Shahrazadsaeed@uomosul.edu.iq

Wagas Saad Dhannoon

http://orcid.org/0000 0002 1902 1288

Wagas.Saad@umosul.edu.ig

Wasan Mowafaqg Daood

http://orcid.org/0000-0001-5727-8749

Wasanalomary@uomosul.edu.iq
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